
 
 

                 BELLAVISTA SCHOOL TERM DATES 2026 

    
 TERM 1 

Registration Day Friday 9 January 

Start  Wednesday 14 January  

Close  Thursday 2 April  

Half Term   Close: Thurs 19 Feb 12h00  Return: Monday 23 February 

Public Holidays  Human Rights Day 21 March; Easter 3-6 April; 
Pesach 1-9 April   

Enhanced 
Opportunities  

Two CEA two mornings (Saturday and Sunday)   
Parent-Child Study Skills Workshop (Saturday)   

TERM 2  

Start  Wednesday 6 May  

Close  Friday 7 August  

Half Term   Close: Friday 26 June 13h30   Return: Monday 6 July 

Public Holidays  Youth Day: Tuesday 16 June; School Holiday: Monday 15 June  

Enhanced 
Opportunities 

Concert Matinee (Sunday); Day Hike (Saturday)   
Hot Chocolate and storytelling evening (Saturday) 

TERM 3  

Start  Monday 7 September  

Close  Wednesday 2 December (Grade R- 3) 
Thursday 3 December (Grade 4-7) 

Half Term   Close: Thur 22 October 12h00  Return: Tues 27 October 07h40 

Public Holidays  Heritage Day: Thursday 24 September; School holiday Friday 25 
September 

Enhanced 
Opportunities  

Bellavista BASH (Sunday)   
CEA two mornings (Saturday and Sunday)  

 

 


